

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/08/2017

Prepared By: Jessica Goforth Solicitation No: CO-00148 Job #:16-4513

Contract No : CO-00148-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Jones Maltsberger at the Quarry
Time And Date : December 8, 2017 at 2:00 PM

						CO-00148 -	1_ATLAS CONSTR	AS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		CO-00148 - 2_T CONSTRUCTION LLC		CO-00148 - 3_D GUERRA CONS		TRUCTION LLC	CO-00148 - 4	_PRONTO SAND	DBLASTING &	CO-00148 - 5_E-Z Bel Cor		uction, LLC.	CO-00148	-6_FACILITIES	REHAB INC
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
	1 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	\$325.00	158	\$51,350.00	\$5.00	158	\$790.00	\$75.00	158	\$11,850.00	\$20.00	158	\$3,160.00	\$10.00	158	\$1,580.00	\$20.00	158	\$3,160.0
	2 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8' PVC GRAVITY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26-2241)(160 PSI)(10'-14' DEEP)	LF	\$300.00	119	\$35,700.00	\$110.00	119	\$13,090.00	\$91.00	119	\$10,829.00	\$250.00	119	\$29,750.00	\$80.00	119	\$9,520.00	\$200.00	119	\$23,800.0
	3 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" PVC GRAVITY SEWER PIPE (SDR 26-2241)(160 PSI)(10'-14' DEEP)	LF	\$300.00	25	\$7,500.00	\$135.00	25	\$3,375.00	\$103.00	25	\$2,575.00	\$300.00	25	\$7,500.00	\$200.00	25	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	25	\$7,500.0
	4 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6' DEPTH)(DOGHOUSE)	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,600.00	1	\$5,600.00	\$10,720.00	1	\$10,720.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.0
	5 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6' DEPTH)	EA	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$7,225.00	2	\$14,450.00	\$10,610.00	2	\$21,220.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$22,000.00	2	\$44,000.00	\$6,500.00	2	\$13,000.0
	6 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6' DEPTH)(DROP MANHOLE)	EA	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$10,980.00	2	\$21,960.00	\$11,898.00	2	\$23,796.00	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.00	\$23,000.00	2	\$46,000.00	\$8,500.00	2	\$17,000.0
	7 852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLES (GREATER THAN 6' DEPTH)	VF	\$500.00	34	\$17,200.00	\$340.00	34	\$11,696.00	\$280.00	34	\$9,632.00	\$1,000.00	34	\$34,400.00	\$100.00	34	\$3,440.00	\$500.00	34	\$17,200.0
	8 856.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		JACKING, BORING OR TUNNELING 24"	LF	\$600.00	130	\$78,000.00	\$400.00	130	\$52,000.00	\$576.80	130	\$74,984.00	\$1,200.00	130	\$156,000.00	\$550.00	130	\$71,500.00	\$600.00	130	\$78,000.0
	9 856.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN (12" CARRIER PIPE)(PVC SDR 26-2241)	LF	\$200.00	146	\$29,200.00	\$49.00	146	\$7,154.00	\$49.00	146	\$7,154.00	\$100.00	146	\$14,600.00	\$100.00	146	\$14,600.00	\$200.00	146	\$29,200.0
	10 856.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN (24" CASING BORE, t = 0.5", MIN.)	LF	\$250.00	130	\$32,500.00	\$95.00	130	\$12,350.00	\$109.00	130	\$14,170.00	\$250.00	130	\$32,500.00	\$120.00	130	\$15,600.00	\$200.00	130	\$26,000.0
	11 862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		GROUT ABANDONMENT OF SEWER MAIN (8' OR GREATER)	LF	\$40.00	166	\$6,640.00	\$50.00	166	\$8,300.00	\$30.00	166	\$4,980.00	\$50.00	166	\$8,300.00	\$10.00	166	\$1,660.00	\$50.00	166	\$8,300.0
	12 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRE SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8'-24")	LF	\$25.00	282	\$7,050.00	\$7.00	282	\$1,974.00	\$12.00	282	\$3,384.00	\$25.00	282	\$7,050.00	\$6.00	282	\$1,692.00	\$10.00	282	\$2,820.0
	13 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POST SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8'-24')	LF	\$10.00	288	\$2,880.00	\$7.00	288	\$2,016.00	\$3.50	288	\$1,008.00	\$15.00	288	\$4,320.00	\$6.00	288	\$1,728.00	\$10.00	288	\$2,880.0
	14 3300	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER PRIVATE LATERAL (4"-6")	LF	\$200.00	25	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	25	\$7,500.00	\$100.68	25	\$2,517.00	\$1,000.00	25	\$25,000.00	\$100.00	25	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	25	\$1,250.0
	15 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$2,750.00	1	\$2,750.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.0
	16 COSA 103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$10.00	140	\$1,400.00	\$4.00	140	\$560.00	\$15.00	140	\$2,100.00	\$10.00	140	\$1,400.00	\$1.00	140	\$140.00	\$10.00	140	\$1,400.0
	17 COSA 203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TACK COAT	GAL	\$25.00	140	\$3,500.00	\$27.00	140	\$3,780.00	\$5.00	140	\$700.00	\$10.00	140	\$1,400.00	\$6.00	140	\$840.00	\$20.00	140	\$2,800.0
	18 COSA 205	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE D (2" COMP DEPTH)	SY	\$30.00	1,443	\$43,290.00	\$60.00	1,443	\$86,580.00	\$35.00	1,443	\$50,505.00	\$100.00	1,443	\$144,300.00	\$20.00	1,443	\$28,860.00	\$40.00	1,443	\$57,720.0
	19 COSA 206	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ASPHALT TREATED BASE (10" COMP DEPTH)	SY	\$125.00	130	\$16,250.00	\$54.00	130	\$7,020.00	\$45.00	130	\$5,850.00	\$250.00	130	\$32,500.00	\$45.00	130	\$5,850.00	\$120.00	130	\$15,600.0
	20 COSA 208	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2° DEPTH)	SY	\$15.00	1,443	\$21,645.00	\$26.00	1,443	\$37,518.00	\$3.00	1,443	\$4,329.00	\$25.00	1,443	\$36,075.00	\$5.00	1,443	\$7,215.00	\$20.00	1,443	\$28,860.0
	21 COSA 500	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE CURB, GUTTER, AND CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	\$40.00	140	\$5,600.00	\$22.00	140	\$3,080.00	\$35.00	140	\$4,900.00	\$30.00	140	\$4,200.00	\$25.00	140	\$3,500.00	\$50.00	140	\$7,000.0
	22 COSA 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$48,500.00	1	\$48,500.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.0
	23 COSA 535.12	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		WORD 'ONLY'	EA	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$525.00	1	\$525.00	\$570.00	1	\$570.00	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$250.00	1	\$250.0
	24 COSA 535.13	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		STRAIGHT WHITE ARROW	EA	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$160.00	1	\$160.00	\$540.00	1	\$540.00	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$125.00	1	\$125.
	25 COSA 535.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE	LF	\$5.00	700	\$3,500.00	\$5.00	700	\$3,500.00	\$3.00	700	\$2,100.00	\$5.00	700	\$3,500.00	\$2.00	700	\$1,400.00	\$10.00	700	\$7,000.
	26 COSA 535.9	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		LEFT WHITE ARROW	EA	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$160.00	1	\$160.00	\$540.00	1	\$540.00	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$125.00	1	\$125.0
	27 SS9001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RESTORE LANDSCAPING	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.
	28 SS9002	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRECAST CONCRETE CURB STOP	EA	\$500.00	15	\$7,500.00	\$240.00	15	\$3,600.00	\$40.00	15	\$600.00	\$100.00	15	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	15	\$375.00	\$500.00	15	\$7,500.
	29 SS9003	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXPLORATORY WORK	LS	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$2,675.00	1	\$2,675.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.
	30 TXDOT 401	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$150.00	400	\$60,000.00	\$132.00	400	\$52,800.00	\$134.00	400	\$53,600.00	\$250.00	400	\$100,000.00	\$155.00	400	\$62,000.00	\$150.00	400	\$60,000.
	31 TXDOT 536	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE MEDIAN	SY	\$150.00	210	\$31,500.00	\$74.00	210	\$15,540.00	\$75.00	210	\$15,750.00	\$270.00	210	\$56,700.00	\$60.00	210	\$12,600.00	\$120.00	210	\$25,200.
	32 100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION (MAXIMUM OF 10% OF THE TOTAL OF LINE ITEMS 1-31)	LS	\$59,000.00	1	\$59,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$52,000.00	1	\$52,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
	33 101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARATION OF RIGHT OF WAY (MAXIMUM OF 5% OF THE TOTAL OF LINE ITEMS 1 31)	- LS	\$29,000.00	1	\$29,000.00	\$6,300.00	1	\$6,300.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.0
					Total			\$684,455.00			\$429,303.00			\$521,403.00			\$1,244,905.00			\$470,700.00			\$596,190.0
lendar Days To	Complete : 120																						